
Kebabs

Cooker BiryanisRoyal Biryanis Godavari  Biryanis

Heritage Biryanis

Succulent mutton and ghee meld in slow-
cooked aromatic layers.

Best Goes With

Virgin C
inimist

Paderu Aritaku Veg Biryani

Paderu Aritaku Egg Biryani

Paderu Aritaku Chicken

Paderu Aritaku Mutton

Paderu Aritaku Mix Biryani

399
449

449
649

649

Steamed gently in aritaku leaves for an earthy
aroma and delicate balance of spices. Price

Aritaku Biryanis

Pot Biryanis

Price

Chicken rolls stuffed in cheese and herbs, grilled to perfection.
Chicken Rozali Kebab 440

Mughlai-style mild kebab with cream and cashews.

Chicken Sufiyani Kebab 499

Hard-boiled eggs marinated & grilled with tandoori spices.

Tandoori Anda Tikka 249

Creamy grilled chicken with roasted garlic finish.

Creamy Scallion Chicken / Burnt
Garlic

350

Grilled chicken cubes with tangy Argentinian chimichurri sauce.

Chimichuri Chicken Tikka 399

Crispy corn and cheese patties, golden fried.

Corn & Cheese Kebab 349

Chimichuri Paneer Tikka
Grilled paneer infused with chimichurri sauce.

349

Hara Bhara Kebab
Spinach and green peas kebab, light and healthy.

249

Tandoori Baby Vanjaram
Coastal style baby seer fish grilled with tandoori spices.

549

Tandoori Tiger Prawns
Juicy tiger prawns grilled over charcoal.

1099

Chicken Kebab Sizzler
Sizzling chicken kebabs served on hot plate.

399

Multani Mushroom
Mushrooms stuffed with creamy masala and grilled.

399

The royal Awadhi creation merged with the
traditions of Bengal. Price

Nawab Wajid Ali Shah Biryani Veg

Nawab Wajid Ali Shah Biryani Chicken

Nawab Wajid Ali Shah Biryani Mutton

499
499

649

Paneer Cooker Biryani

Chicken Cooker Biryani

Mutton Cooker Biryani

A homely favourite — pressure-cooked to perfection
for comfort and nostalgia in every bite. Price

499
499
649

Mutton Ghee Dum Briyani

Everyday favourites, pickle perfected over
generations with classic Andhra spices.

Pogaru Ekkina Kodi Biryani

Veg Pot Biryani

Egg Pot Biryani

Venky Pot Biryani (Chicken)

Raju Gari Pot Biryani (Chicken)

Mutton Pot Biryani

399
449

449
449

649

Slow-cooked in sealed clay pots, locking in rich
spices and deep smoky flavours.

549

649

Best Goes With

Red Sweet Love

Best Goes With

Virgin P
inacolad

a

Best Goes With

Litchee S
trawberry La

dy
Best Goes With

Lytchee
 Bloom
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Regular Biryanis Fusion Biryanis

Cashew Paneer Gravy Biryani

XL Kaju Chicken Fry Bit Biryani

 (+3 eggs)

Chicken Tikka Biryani

Chicken Tangdi Biryani (2 pcs)

Chicken Dum Biryani

Chicken Fry Bit Biryani

Special Chicken Biryani

Chicken Moghlai Biryani

Chicken Lollipop Biryani (4 pcs)

Fish Biryani

Prawn Biryani

Mutton Fry Biryani

Mixed Biryani

Mutton Keema Biryani

Mutton Keema Prawn Biryani

Egg Biryani

Veg Biryani

Mushroom Biryani

Special Veg Biryani

Paneer Tikka Biryani

379
549

399
380
369
369
399
399
429
449
449
459
499
499
499
299
279
299
349
379

Veg Parda Biryani

Chicken Parda Biryani

399
449

Paneer Mexican Sizzler Biryani

Chicken Mexican Sizzler Biryani

599
599

Price
Biryani encased in a baked wheat dough crust –
unique and fragrant.

Fusion biryani served sizzling hot with Mexican
spice mix and cheese.

Everyday favourites, perfected over generations
with classic Andhra spices and tradition.

Price

Basundi  

Classic Kunafa

Cheese Kunafa

Nutella Kunafa

Sizzling Brownie Sundae

149
279
299
299
249

Desserts

Best Goes With

White Sweet Love

Best Goes With

Red Sweet Love

Best Goes With

Virgin Oora Mass 
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NOTE : Minimum Order time 20 mins.

5% GST Extra


